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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
(39-6) DDH (39-4) EnNE5 (39-7) FLD®
1 26.837 +2.598 20:39:58.341 1 28.089 +3.787  20:40:01.937 1 30.831 +6.242  20:40:03.296
2 24.819 +0.580  20:40:23.160 2 26.048 +1.746  20:40:27.985 2 25.838 +1.249  20:40:29.134
3 24.717 +0.478  20:40:47.877 3 24.793 +0.491  20:40:52.778 3 25.314 +0.725  20:40:54.448
4 24.604 +0.365 20:41:12.481 4 24.335 +0.033  20:41:17.113 4 24.876 +0.287  20:41:19.324
5 24.616 +0.377  20:41:37.097 5 24.487 +0.185  20:41:41.600 5 24.874 +0.285  20:41:44.198
6 24.450 +0.211  20:42:01.547 6 24.496 +0.194  20:42:06.096 6 24.803 +0.214  20:42:09.001
7 24.499 +0.260  20:42:26.046 7 24.467 +0.165  20:42:30.563 7 24.655 +0.066  20:42:33.656
8 24.513 +0.274  20:42:50.559 8 24.400 +0.098  20:42:54.963 8 24.629 +0.040  20:42:58.285
9 24.477 +0.238  20:43:15.036 9 24.524 +0.222  20:43:19.487 9 24.669 +0.080 20:43:22.954
10 24.239 20:43:39.275 10 25.093 +0.791  20:43:44.580 10 24.589 20:43:47.543
11 24.536 +0.297  20:44:03.811 11 24.729 +0.427  20:44:09.309 11 24.706 +0.117  20:44:12.249
12 24.345 +0.106  20:44:28.156 12 24.930 +0.628  20:44:34.239 12 24.709 +0.120  20:44:36.958
13 24.391 +0.152  20:44:52.547 13 24.550 +0.248  20:44:58.789 13 24.682 +0.093  20:45:01.640
14 24.373 +0.134  20:45:16.920 14 24.452 +0.150  20:45:23.241 14 24.823 +0.234  20:45:26.463
15 24.572 +0.333  20:45:41.492 15 24.302 20:45:47.543 15 24.801 +0.212  20:45:51.264
16 24.448 +0.209  20:46:05.940 16 24.447 +0.145  20:46:11.990 16 24.828 +0.239  20:46:16.092
17 24.335 +0.096  20:46:30.275 17 24.444 +0.142  20:46:36.434 17 24.773 +0.184  20:46:40.865
18 24.256 +0.017  20:46:54.531 18 24.671 +0.369  20:47:01.105 18 25.066 +0.477  20:47:05.931
19 24.335 +0.096 20:47:18.866 19 24.610 +0.308  20:47:25.715 19 24.801 +0.212  20:47:30.732
20 24.324 +0.085 20:47:43.190 20 24.544 +0.242  20:47:50.259 20 24.948 +0.359 20:47:55.680
(39-3) BH'ED (39-9) LT (39-10) [CLDS RB
1 27.863 +3.514  20:39:59.985 1 28.387 +3.902  20:40:02.644 1 28.986 +4.334  20:40:02.154
2 24.754 +0.405  20:40:24.739 2 26.040 +1.555  20:40:28.684 2 26.725 +2.073  20:40:28.879
3 24.781 +0.432  20:40:49.520 3 25.365 +0.880 20:40:54.049 3 25.805 +1.153  20:40:54.684
4 24.570 +0.221  20:41:14.090 4 24.819 +0.334  20:41:18.868 4 25.246 +0.594  20:41:19.930
5 24.585 +0.236  20:41:38.675 5 24.866 +0.381  20:41:43.734 5 24,975 +0.323  20:41:44.905
6 24.710 +0.361  20:42:03.385 6 24.535 +0.050  20:42:08.269 6 24.834 +0.182  20:42:09.739
7 24.705 +0.356  20:42:28.090 7 24.555 +0.070  20:42:32.824 7 24.884 +0.232  20:42:34.623
8 24.619 +0.270  20:42:52.709 8 24.522 +0.037  20:42:57.346 8 24.795 +0.143  20:42:59.418
9 25.618 +1.269  20:43:18.327 9 24.714 +0.229  20:43:22.060 9 24.815 +0.163  20:43:24.233
10 25.279 +0.930 20:43:43.606 10 24.485 20:43:46.545 10 24.743 +0.091  20:43:48.976
11 24.475 +0.126  20:44:08.081 11 24.575 +0.090 20:44:11.120 11 24.829 +0.177 20:44:13.805
12 24.488 +0.139  20:44:32.569 12 24.786 +0.301  20:44:35.906 12 24.691 +0.039  20:44:38.496
13 24.349 20:44:56.918 13 24.545 +0.060  20:45:00.451 13 24.652 20:45:03.148
14 24.514 +0.165  20:45:21.432 14 24.556 +0.071  20:45:25.007 14 25.077 +0.425  20:45:28.225
15 24.520 +0.171  20:45:45.952 15 24.578 +0.093  20:45:49.585 15 25.073 +0.421  20:45:53.298
16 24.633 +0.284 20:46:10.585 16 24.628 +0.143  20:46:14.213 16 24.989 +0.337 20:46:18.287
17 24.471 +0.122  20:46:35.056 17 24.619 +0.134  20:46:38.832 17 24.668 +0.016  20:46:42.955
18 24.422 +0.073  20:46:59.478 18 24.549 +0.064  20:47:03.381 18 24.754 +0.102  20:47:07.709
19 24.481 +0.132  20:47:23.959 19 24.570 +0.085 20:47:27.951 19 24.776 +0.124 20:47:32.485
20 24.538 +0.189  20:47:48.497 20 24.539 +0.054  20:47:52.490 20 25.853 +1.201  20:47:58.338
(39-5) 7=hMEL (39-1) 85
1 28.436 +4.0/6 20:40:01.655 1 27.497 +3.150 20:40:00.273
2 25.046 +0.686 20:40:26.701 2 24.923 +0.576 20:40:25.196
3 24.648 +0.288  20:40:51.349 3 24.790 +0.443  20:40:49.986
4 24.568 +0.208 20:41:15.917 4 24.600 +0.253 20:41:14.586
5 24.564 +0.204  20:41:40.481 5 24.483 +0.136  20:41:39.069
6 24.677 +0.317  20:42:05.158 6 24.502 +0.155  20:42:03.571
7 24.548 +0.188 20:42:29.706 7 24.785 +0.438 20:42:28.356
8 24.533 +0.173  20:42:54.239 8 24.819 +0.472  20:42:53.175
9 24.762 +0.402 20:43:19.001 9 25.307 +0.960 20:43:18.482
10 24.941 +0.581 20:43:43.942 10 25.760 +1.413 20:43:44.242
11 24.536 +0.176  20:44:08.478 11 24.697 +0.350  20:44:08.939
12 24.572 +0.212 20:44:33.050 12 24.846 +0.499 20:44:33.785
13 24.367 +0.007  20:44:57.417 13 24.347 20:44:58.132
14 24.738 +0.378  20:45:22.155 14 24.392 +0.045  20:45:22.524
15 24.428 +0.068 20:45:46.583 15 24.555 +0.208 20:45:47.079
16 24.360 20:46:10.943 16 24.443 +0.096 20:46:11.522
17 24.509 +0.149  20:46:35.452 17 24.426 +0.079  20:46:35.948
18 24.412 +0.052  20:46:59.864 18 24.482 +0.135  20:47:00.430
19 24.491 +0.131  20:47:24.355 19 24.456 +0.109  20:47:24.886
20 24.574 +0.214 20:47:48.929 20 24.369 +0.022 20:47:49.255
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